Simply the Best
Valve Springs
KAW (NINJA 900/1000) CHC-K102
SUZ (GS1100/1150) CHC-S102
SUZ (GSXR750/1100) CHC-S105
Reduced valve train weight without sacrificing strength.
Titanium Retainers
KAW (Z1/KZ1000/GPZ) CHC-K108

Comes with a wrench
KAW (Z1/KZ1000) (pair) CHC-K172
KAW (Z1/KZ1000MK11) (Reg for Stroker) (pair) CHC-K173
KAW (GPZ1100) Conversion (pair) CHC-K174
SUZ (GSXR750) (pair) CHC-S153
SUZ (GSXR1100) (pair) CHC-S154
SUZ (GSXR1100W/C) (pair) CHC-S154-WC
SUZ (GS1100/1150) (pair) CHC-S156
SUZ (GSX1300R HAYABUSA) w/adaptor kit CHC-S158
Cam Sprockets
Fully machined and slotted
Cam Chains
Model         Links Part Number
KAW (KZ1000) 126 CHC-K126
KAW (KZ650/750) 118 CHC-K110
KAW (TOP FUEL) 132 CHC-K132
KAW (Z1/KZ1000) 122 CHC-K111
KAW (Z1000MK11) 124 CHC-K112
SUZ (GS750/1000/1100/1150) 120 CHC-S109
SUZ (GSXR) 122 CHC-S122
SUZ (TOP FUEL) 132 CHC-S132
Special chains available upon request
Silicon bronze pre-honed for ease of installation
Model Part Number
KAW (Z1/KZ1000/GPZ) CHC-K103
SUZ (GS1100/1150) CHC-S103
Valve Guides
Some oversize available
Hard chrome/WCC coated for wear resistance
KAW (Z1/KZ1000/GPZ) - 33mm CHC-K109
SUZ (GS1100) - 33.5mm CHC-S108
Oversize 36.95mm CHC-VT3695
Oversize 37.00mm CHC-VT3700
Oversize 38.00mm CHC-VT3800
Oversize 38.50mm CHC-VT3850
Oversize 39.00mm CHC-VT3900
Cam Tappets
MTC valve seals are true Hi-Performance valve seals.
Double lipped for maximum oil control.
Valve Seals